APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Projeet Title: Hidden Creek Trunk Sewer Extension
!; L Contractor: Graff Excavating Inc.
wmm AN KCNY Address: 803 East State Street Toledo, IA 52342
“emcranvions Finance Budget Code: 660.3660.4452  Finance Project Coder 660.4452
Vendor Project or Invoice i#: PO#
Original Contract Dafe: March 8, 2017 Vendor #
Date of Council Meeting June 5, 2017 PAYMENT REQUEST # 2
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: 04/19/17 through: 05/19/17
Contract Summary
Criginal Contract Amount: $ 226,340.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ - |
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+ 2) $ 226,340.00
Total completed and stored to date: $ 104,444.00
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 5,222.20
Total Eamed less Retainage: $ 99,221.80
Less previous applications for payment: $ 20,446.38
SUBTOTAL $ 78,775.42
OTHER CHARGES (Pleass attach an itemized Hst) $
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 78,775.42
L—— _ _ — —
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 127,118.20
Contract Time Remaining (If applicabls) 2.0

The undersigned Contracior ceriifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowiedge, iInformation and belief the work coverad by this Application for Payment has been compleled in
accordance with the Contract Documents, thet all the amounts have been patd by the Contractor for work for which previous Ceritficate(s) for Payment were Issued and payments
recelvad from the Owner, and that cument payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval:  Graff Excavating Inc.
Firm Na

ame

52317

Sigl [ Date 7
Engineer/! Ciyll Design Avantage, LLC

*_ | 5-23 20l]
Sinatre Date

Clty ofA%thm 5.232- 51}

Sgnaturs

Submit to: Don Clark, Director of Municipal Ulilities

: |
Email: dclgrg@gnkenﬂowa.gov Phone: 515-863-3529 Fax: 515-063-3535 |

Date Printed: 5/22/2017




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL
DESCRIPYION QUANTITY VALUE OF ROENT
e UNITS | PROPoED oY | et | vimerice | exvenpeo price S COUPLETED bl CoNPiET
(include Change Order ¢ If Applicalito) QUANTITY | ey Waitic E
01 | Clemzing 0d Gt IS 1.0 1.00 | 55,0000 5,000, i
2.07 | Topaoll, Ou-she CY 1435 1,435.00 520018 287000 | 359
| 2,03 JSu i ¥ 221 221, $5.00 ,105.00
3.0 ch Compaction Testiog_ L i 1.00 | 53.000.00 200000 | 05
4.07 [Saaly ity Mas PVC, 18 1o Dia_ [F 495 486.00 SR7.00 43,065.00 495
[ 4.07 |Spilary Sower Gravity Maia, T, DIP, 1§ 1. Dia. [F 376 47600 $150.00 71,0000 | 450
6,01 |Mantole, Typo SW-301, A8 In Dix (Smmitary Sewer) EA 4 400] $540000| S 21,600.00 2
6.02 |Munkole, Typs SW-303, 60 Iu. Dia. (Setery Sower) EA T 1.00 | 56,000.00 00000 | 08
7.07 |Pavement PCC, 0 In. SY 200 200.00 $95.00 9,000.00
7.02 | Pavement Remmoval 5V 200 200,00 $25.00] ,000.0D
B.01 | Trafiio Coztral 1S l 1.00 | $10,000.00 1060000 [ 05
auli 3 AC 0.92 .92 | %4,250.00 3,010.00
q AC .3 0.30 $3,200.00 1,140.00
ToN 2 .00 $50.00 4,200.00
ir 400 1,400.00 S1.75 245000 | 852
AC 15 B0 1 5380000/ S 5,700.00
pIn EA 200 |S_ 100,00 200.00
9.07 Jinlet Protection Fsvica, Malnfenance and Remoyal EA F 200 [§__ 100,00 200,00
11.07 | Mobilizalion 53 1 00 | $20,000.00 2000000 | 05
11.02|Concrete Washout, Rollof ) 1 00§ _1,500.00 1,500.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VAL UE OF WORK COMPLETED 70 DATE 226,340.00 5 104,494.00

Dads pntad: 5222017




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PA YMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

# Date Amount ## Date Amount
1 42472017 $ 20,446.38 51
2 52 T
3 66
4 54
5 55
6 56
7 57
8 58
8 59
10 60
11 61
12 62
13 63
14 64
15 B85
18 66
17 67
18 a6
19 69
20 70
21 71
22 72
23 73
24 74
26 75
26 76
27 77
28 78
29 70
30 a0
3 B1
32 B2
33 83
34 84
36 85
38 86
a7 87
38 88
39 839
40 20
41 o1
42 a2
43 -
44 a4
45 a5
46 96
47 o7
48 o8
48 99
50 100
TOTAL 20,446.38

Record of Change Orders

# Dale Amount

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 |

8

9

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
8
19
20
TOTAL $ -
Contract Thne Ramaining:

ONTRACT PERIOD: CLICKTO CHOOSE
Origlnal Contract Date: March 6, 2017
Original Contract Time: 25.0
Added by Change Order: 0.0
Coniract Time to Date: 25.0
Time Used to Date: 23.0
Contract Time Remaining: 2.0

“f":—_

Dats Printed: £/22/2017



