APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: Hidden Creek Trunk Sewer Extension
, ﬁry of Contractor: Graff Excavating Inc.
e N g E&f:ﬂ y Address: 803 East State Street Toledo, IA 52342
Eunsing wellinseine Finance Budget Code: 660.3660.4452  Finance Project Code: 660.4452
Vendor Prafect or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: March 6, 2017 Vendor #
Date of Council Meeting August 7, 2017 PAYMENT REQUEST # 4
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: 06/25/17 through: 071917
Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount: 3 226,340.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ 6,5669.25
Contract Amount to Date: (iine 1 + 2) $ 232,909.25
Total completed and stored to date; $ 232,909.25
Retainage: & % of Completed Work:  § 11,645.46
Total Earned less Retainage: $ 221,263.79
Less previous applications for payment: $ 210,728.95
SUBTOTAL $ 10,533.84
OTHER CHARGES (Liquidated Damages: 2.5 Days @ $1,000 per Day) $ (2,500.00)
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 8,033.84
=
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 11,645.46

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) -

The undersigned Contractor certifies that o the best of the Contractor's knowiedge, Informalion and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has baen completed In
accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Cerlificata(s) for Payment were issued and paymenls
recelved from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein s now due.

Construction Contractor Approval:  Graff Excavating Inc.
Firm Name

_— wd1/26/17

Civil Design Avantage, LLC

Engineer/Consultant Approval:
Firm Np
o . : .

_ .Q/P&imﬁé / 129297

“Signature Dale
City of Apkeny Staff Apgiova ' '

&a%%(‘ Tl 7241

‘Signature v Date
Submit to; Don Clark, Director of Municipal Utilities
Email: delark@ankenyiowa.gov Phone: 515-963-3529 Fax: 575-063-3536

Date Printed: 7/25/2017



L10zZiszsL (pad sleg

%000 SZE06'2tz S SZE06'2EZ B 2LVa O1 a31FTdWNCD HHOM 30 3NTVA ONY LOVHINGD TVLOL
%000 = - 3 - g =
%00°0 - . $ = 3 =
%00'0 - - 3 . £ -
%000 - - $ - $ -
%00°0 - - g - $ =
%00'C0L " 00°0St $ z 00°05F $joocee  $lone Z w3 eBEuEiS [0AUGY JWElL [EUoNIPEY B 200
%290t [{05°Z) - g it = 3 0S5’y g'GlL SZ AYQ pajUEil SAep BUJIOM [SUBNBPY |L 200
%00'00L 2 00'0S8's § 1 000ss'e 3| O00SSE 8| 0OL 1 S Jusweaed 818J3UCY PEOJOJEE] BIqNC | [ OO
%00'0DL - 00005’ 3 L 00005t $100°00S'L ¢ 00L L 1 Hajoy INCUSBAL 3)810U0D|Z0° 1L
%00'001 - 00'000°0Z % 3 00°000°02__ $ | 00°000'0Z5 | 00°'L L 1 LOREZIIGONT LO°L]
%000 = = [ - ${0000L $f - 2- z Y3 [BAOWIBY pue BOUBUSIUIBY *65iAeq UORISI0IL J31U]| Z0'g
%000 = - $ - gjo000L 3 - & Z v3 u-doiq "esiieq ucadsiaid 19| 906
%00°0 = = g - $ (0070088 - 5L~ Sl oV QO OUOIPAL "R [CHUST TOISOIT | G0'6
%00°00L - G466 $] &zl 51516} $ |5L'TS 00'62L"L Lig 00pT 4T aa03 i8] v0'6
%00°00L - 00080y S B'l8 000607 § 067058 0g'Lg 2'z- (B NOL T SSB[D “dey drg| eog
%00'00L - 00'gzs’y L] 00928’y ¢ J00'D08'ES 1Z] 180 £0 v b AT, “Antyompy 7 SuznIay “Smpass Buipsog SYNKIPAH | 206
%00'GOL - 05°l8g'e $ 2Z°L 05'288'S $ j00°05Z S A SE'0 760 oY £ 20X T “TUNRINN % SUrzljiio] SaIpaag “JHIpaag JEPAHY LOE
%00'00} 2 000000l § L 00°000°0L 3 [00°0000IS | OOt I s1 [08U0] AWWLE 10’8
%00°004 & 00°088's g PEC 00°058°S 5 {00528 [ ¥e 00z AS [EADIUY JUIDAT]| 207)
%00°00L = Q00T ¢ vEZ 00'0EC'ZZ & [00S68 Q0 vEZ ¥E 00z XS UL 6 'O0d TBWIAET] L0'Z
%0000k [ - 000009 % b 000008 $ 00700098 Q0L 1 v3 (194005 ANyURS] BIQ U] 09 C0E-/AS *IAL SOUFCH| 208
%00°00L = 00eg’le ¢ ¥ 00°009'LZ 3 [0000FSS 00'f ¥ LE] (333 Kenues) eI o 8¢ ' 106-A.8 29K, S[OTUEN| 10D
%00°00L - 0000FLL g iy 00'00¥’ L. $]o00sis 00°'94% 9Ly 41 ‘Bd ‘0] 81 “dIQ ‘PONIURLY, WEW SIARID Joaws AIGIUTS| Z0°p
%00°00L = 00'SBO'Er & S6t 00'S80°cr  § f00°L8S 00'S6Y S6F i1 “ZIQ "UY 81 "DAd "PRYPDALL WRpy MATID Hmes AIUES| LOp
%00°00L | - 00000Z ¢ L 000002 § [00°000TS | oO'L i S1 SURs3) Honoediio) YouSIL| 108
%00°00L - 00°504'} $ LZZ 00'SOL'L  3700°58 00'L2Z 12z AS uoneredar] opeJdqng| £0°Z
%00°00% | - 000482 8§ sepi 00082 g ]o0zs 00°GEY'L SEVT AD 3Us-UG rosde] | Zo'Z
%0000L | - Qo'o00's ¢ L 00°000°¢ 3 [00°000'sS 00} 01 g1 Juiqqiin pue Baun] 10z
H=as0 (s1qeoddy y 3 tep10 eBueyD apnjpou)
2 HUOM ALLLNYND
131dn0o %ﬁ;ﬁﬁw eETE I wﬂuhq:o% FMad O3ONILE | Somid N rm_.wuw.wu >mmuuw7m_uﬂ:<n__..u 03S0dove | SLINN :w.c
INIONId 40 3mwA AlliNvD | VNSO NOILaI¥0S3a

L AERERTFERETNINGG]

LOVHINOD 40 INIFWAVL TVILLHV ¥O4 NOLLYIITddY




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Date

Amount

COoO~NDUHEWN 3%

4/24/2017

Date

Amaount

$ 20,446.38

5/23/2017

78,775.42

6/24/2017

111,608.15

TOTAL

210,729.95

Record of Change Orders

# Date Amount

1 6715/2017 3 3,650.00

2 7/18/2017 5 3,019.25

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

"

12

13

14

18

16

17

18

19

20

TOTAL $ 6,669.25

Contract Tima Remaining:
CONTRACT PERIOD: CLICK TO CGHOOSE
QOriginal Contract Date: March 6, 2017
Qriginal Contract Time: 25.0
Added by Change Order: 19.6
Contract Time to Date: 44.5
Time Used to Date: 44.5
Contract Time Remaining: 0.0

Date Printed: 7/25/2017



